Account Number: AT :
.%Tuos Customer Name: NAVARRO COUNTY PREC4 | [ D ATE TOTAL DUE

energy. Service Address: 203 S 2ND ST " ! i
www.otmosenergy.com BLOOMING GROVE TX 76626'0000 \:.p‘l?8li'24 ST, $160 11
Gas Usage Trend RECEIVED

100 X Account Summary
5 w . FEB 162024 |, _ Billing Date: 2/13/24
<3 5 . . <
5 NAVARRU’- COUNITY' 5 Previous Balance 179.61
g AUDITOR’S OEF g Payment(s) -179.61
g o & Current Charges 160.11
(& 0 1 !

nog L p o2 & & 2 3
§ g8 agscsssEEe =
BRI BRRSE R TotaIAmountye

(see reverse for bllhng deta:ls) s Attt

Important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company
SMELL GAS? ACT FAST!

If you suspect a gas leak, don't wait! Leave the area immediately and
call 911 and Atmos Energy at 866.322 8667.

Go paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other billing and payment

CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION options at www.atmosenergy.com.
The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a . . . .
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of ($0.02), a 2018 GRIP For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14.54, a 2020 GRIP www.atmosenergy.comiyourbill.
surcharge of $14.48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16.47, and a 2022
GRIP surcharge of $16.63 for a net customer charge of $114.34. The Scan Here
Gas Reliability Infrastructure Programs Surcharge (GRIP) is a surcharge - CONTACT US: v
to recover the costs of utility plant projects that have been completed Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667

since the last rate case pursuant to Texas Utilities Code Sec. 104.301 Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST:
This surcharge will appear on your bill until it is rolled into regular rates 1.888-286-6700

following the next rate case. For more information about your bill, visit TobLnetun

atmosenergy.com/bill. To Make a Payment

SMELL GAS? . LEAVE the area immediately.
ACT FAST! MPVER CALL 911 and call us at 866-322-8667

from a safe distance.

a Keep this portion for your records =2 L, Page 102
% Return this portion with your check or money order and include yéﬁr account number. If paying in person, please bring the bill.
=<1 MOS
energy. Account. Number ~ Due Date * Total Amount Due
G TSR 02/28/2024 . $16041
HEAEETTEETH e Amount Enclosed: $_\NAD. N\
To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.
ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353
v BXMAILATMOS.20240213_86875 alp 043385 . ) o
Ex{% NAVARRO COUNTY PREC 4 @ Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353
¢ 300 W3RD AVE STE 4 Wygedsgoaaa bl gy Lalbygeano b iR 0 Byt
;S0 W IRD AVE STE & 03 TIOEI T U TR (R U U T U T

2

00o00000000000000DD0O0AD00303635000900001L011.8




2.1IMOS Customer Name: NAVARRO COUNTY

energy. Service Address: 601 N 13TH ST
www.almosenergy.com CORSICANA TX 75110-3015
Gas Usage Trend

300 Account Summary
§ 240 & Billing Date: 2/7/24
g = g Previous Balance 263.56
E 120 § Payment(s) -263.56
g 5 Current Charges 297.66
o

0

T e
9?2 ;7’6 5*-;"'
detalls) g | £ - J
Jn’_-.d § Tl G gt S00m ) el SN

important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company
SMELL GAS? ACT FAST!

If you suspect a gas leak, don't wait! Leave the area immediately and
call 911 and Atmos Energy at 866.322.8667.

e

[ Go paperless wnth E BI" and S|gn up for other blllmg and payment _ |

CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION options at www.atmosenergy.com.

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a s . . s
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of ($0.02), a 2018 GRIP For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14.54, a 2020 GRIP | www.atmosenergy.com/yourbill.

surcharge of $14.48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16.47, and a 2022 |
GRIP surcharge of $16.63 for a net customer charge of $114.34. The
Gas Reliability Infrastructure Programs Surcharge (GRIP) is a surcharge i CONTACT US:
to recover the costs of utility plant projects that have been completed

since the last rate case pursuant to Texas Utilities Code Sec. 104.301.
This surcharge will appear on your bill until it is rolled into regular rates

J

| Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667
I Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST:
1-888-286-6700

!
1
Scan Here !
f

|
following the next rate case. For more information about your bill, visit ;
'u N ] y R vy
LEAVE i i
SMELL GAS? N the area immediately.
ACT FAST! o o CALL 911 a.nd call us at 866-322-8667

from a safe distance.

014900397103 Keep this portion for your records Page 10f2

aruos Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number. If paying in person, please bring the bill.
ene rgyo - 4 p —'-;:';.c:..-- e .‘)‘*:l}' 976 NS AT 'Tf-.-—" '. T - T -e

NEET R Amount Enclosed: §_ O\, Ve

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353
NAVARRO COUNTY Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353
300 W3RDAVESTE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603
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aruos Account Number.
RECEIVE])  Cistome Name: NAVARRO COUNTY

€ne I'gy@ Service Address: 312 W 2ND AVE

el s o FEB 91 7024 CORSICANA TX 75110-3004
NAVARRO COUNTY

Giiotjsage Tred  AUDITOR's GFFIC 0 Account Summary
& 4,000 80 = Billing Date: 2/8/24
o <
§ 0 g Previous Balance 4,051.36
E 2,000 0§ Payment(s) -4,051.36
2 100 20 5 Current Charges 2,011.27
(&)

(=)

int Due

(see reverse for billing detalls)

~ Total Amou

Important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company
SMELL GAS? ACT FAST!

If you suspect a gas leak, don't wait! Leave the area immediately and
call 911 and Atmos Energy at 866.322.8667.

"Go paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other billing and payment b
CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION options at www.atmosenergy.com.

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a I / . | .
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of ($0.02), a 2018 GRIP For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14.54, a 2020 GRIP www.atmosenergy.com/yourbill.
surcharge of $14.48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16.47, and a 2022
GRIP surcharge of $16.63 for a net customer charge of $114.34. The Scan Here
Gas Reliability Infrastructure Programs Surcharge (GRIP) is a surcharge CONTACT US: EHEE
to recover the costs of utility plant projects that have been completed Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667 (SR
since the last rate case pursuant to Texas Utilities Code Sec. 104.301. Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST: g
This surcharge will appear on your bill until it is rolled into regular rates 1-888-286-6700 ' EYre
following the next rate case. For more information about your bill, visit TR ERVT

: To Make a Payment
\ _J
SMELL GASI, Bl : LEAVE the area immediately.
b d - b
ACT FAST! . CALL 911 and call us at 866-322-8667
{0 from a safe distance.
Rt g R0 Keep this portion for your records Page 1 of 2
aruos Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number. [f paying in person, please bring the bill.
energy. ‘Account Number Dug ' ie

R LI Amount Enclosed: $_2 W 71

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353
NAVARRO COUNTY Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353
300 W3RD AVE STE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

0oo0o000000O0DOCOODDA0ODD30Y438L53240002021272
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energy.

RECEIVE
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NAVARRO COUNTY
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Important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company
SMELL GAS? ACT FAST!

If you suspect a gas leak, don't wait! Leave the area immediately and
call 911 and Atmos Energy at 866.322.8667.

CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of ($0.02), a 2018 GRIP
surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14.54, a 2020 GRIP
surcharge of $14.48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16.47, and a 2022
GRIP surcharge of $16.63 for a net customer charge of $114.34. The
Gas Reliability Infrastructure Programs Surcharge (GRIP) is a surcharge
to recover the costs of utility plant projects that have been completed
since the last rate case pursuant to Texas Utilities Code Sec. 104.301.
This surcharge will appear on your bill untit it is rolled into regular rates
following the next rate case. For more information about your bill, visit
atmosenergy.com/bill.

SMELL GAS?

ACT FAST!

016500469154

~~TMOS

energy.

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

BXMAIL ATMOS 20240208_83051 afp.041439 -
NAVARRO COUNTY &
300 W 3RD AVE STE 4

CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

23

Account Number:
Customer Name: NAVARRO COUNTY
Service Address: 223 W 1ST AVE

Keep this portion for your records

CORSICANA TX 75110-3052
Account Summary
Billing Date: 2/8/24
Previous Balance 158.25
Payment(s) -158.25
Current Charges 176.71

S T e T K S S gt T T R T S s

",

| Go paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other bcllmg and payment )
options at www.atmosenergy.com. i
For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit |
www.atmosenergy.com/yourbill.

Scan Here
CONTACT US: 33

Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667
Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST:
| 1-888-286-6700

To Make a Payment |

e — ,..,_}

p—

LEAVE the area immediately.
CALL 911 and call us at 866-322-8667

from a safe distance.

Page 10of 2

Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number. If paying in person, please bring the bill.

& ﬁ_g 02/23/2024;;

Amount Enclosed: $

ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353
Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353

000000000000000ODDO0DA00O0O30332240340000L76718
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www.almosenergy.com

Gas Usage Trend
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Important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company

SMELL GAS? ACT FAST!

If you suspect a gas leak, don't wait! Leave the area immediately
and call 911 and Atmos Energy at 866.322.8667.

CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of
$72.00 and a Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of
($0.02) for a net customer charge of $71.98. For more information
about your bill, visit atmosenergy.com/rrm.

SMELL GAS?
ACT FAST!

b

009107436804

Account Number S
Customer Name: NAVARRO CO PREC # 2 DUEDATE TOTAL DUE
Service Address: 907 NW 2ND ST
KERENS TX 75144-2427 02/21/24 3367.28
Account Summary
Billing Date: 2/6/24
Previous Balance 219.11
Payment(s) -219.11
Current Charges 367.28
Total Amount Due $367.28

(see reverse for billing details)

Go paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other billing and payment
options at www.atmosenergy.com.

For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
www.atmosenergy.com/yourbill.
Scan Here
CONTACT US: EzE
Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667 AT,
Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST: o
1-888-286-6700 e
| To Make a Payment

LEAVE the area immediately.
CALL 911 and call us at 866-322-8667

from a safe distance.

Keep this portion for your records Page 10f2

ATMOS

energy.

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

NAVARRO CO PREC #2
601 N 13TH ST STE 6
CORSICANA TX 75110-3015

Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number. If paying in person, please bring the bill.

Account Number Due Date Total Amount Due
'''' 02/21/2024 $367.28
Amount Enclosed: $_“A\e > x
ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353

Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353

o0ooooooooooo0O0D0OODADOD304089500200003L72480




Account Number.
.%TMOS Customer Name: NAVARRO COUNTY

energy. Service Address: 313 W 3RD AVE
O 2L e CORSICANA TX 751104665
Gas Usage Trend
75 T 100 Account Summary
& 60 o ‘e, 80 o Billing Date: 1/29/24
=2 ° &
§ ® o ° R i Previous Balance 124.99
Bt 05 Payment(s) -124.99
g 20§ Current Charges 17450

important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company
BEWARE OF CARBON MONOXIDE

Carbon monoxide (CO) is an odorless, colorless and tasteless toxic gas
produced by improperly working appliances and exhaust. To learn about
CO safety, visit atmosenergy.com/COsafety r[ Go paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other billing and payment

options at www.atmosenergy.com.
CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION 1

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a { For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of ($0.02), a 2018 GRIP | www.atmosenergy.com/yourbill.
surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14.54, a 2020 GRIP \

S ————

surcharge of $14.48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16.47, and a 2022 | Scan Here

GRIP surcharge of $16.63 for a net customer charge of $114.34. The | CONTACT US:

Gas Reliabirllity Infrastrfuctrre F;rograms Stuai‘ha:rge (G:IP) isa stllrch:rge | Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667 [
to recover the costs of utility plant projects that have been complete i 3 . : |
since the last rate case pursuant to Texas Utilities Code Sec. 104.301. : ?lésggn;er Service MF 7am . 6pm CST: Vg i
This surcharge will appear on your bill until it is rolled into regular rates TR 86-6700 |
following the next rate case. For more information about your bill, visit ' To Make a Payment |
atmosenergy.com/bill.

SIGN UP FOR BUDGET BILLING
SO YOUR WINTER GAS BILLS ARE MORE PREDICTABLE

Go to the “Billing and Usage” tab in the Accoun_f Center to learn more and sign up for Budget ﬁilling'._

009307388011

Keep this portion for your records Page 1 of 2
%Tuos Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number. If paying in person, please bring the bill.
energy. ‘Account Number = Due Date  Total Amount'Due
@ | 02113/2024 $17450

AL R Amount Endlosed: §_\TA. SO

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353
300 W 3RD AVE STE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

oooooooooocooDooOODOADODO4O20245287000017°4502



~TMOS

energy.

www.almosenergy.com

Natural gas.
Energy for today and
generations to come.

Natural gas is the smart
energy choice because it's
affordable, reliable, and
reduces your home's
environmental footprint.

important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company
BEWARE OF CARBON MONOXIDE
Carbon monoxide (CO) is an odoriess, colorless and tasteless toxic gas

produced by improperly working appliances and exhaust. To learn about
CO safety, visit .

CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of ($0.02), a 2018 GRIP
surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14.54, a 2020 GRIP
surcharge of $14.48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16.47, and a 2022
GRIP surcharge of $16.63 for a net customer charge of $114.34. The
Gas Reliability infrastructure Programs Surcharge (GRIP) is a surcharge
to recover the costs of utility plant projects that have been completed
since the last rate case pursuant to Texas Utilities Code Sec. 104.301.
This surcharge will appear on your bill until it is rolled into regular rates
following the next rate case. For more information about your bill, visit

011100421312

ATMOS

energy.

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

NAVARRO CNTY COURT HSE
601N 13THST STE 6
CORSICANA TX 75110-3015

Service Address: 800 N MAIN ST NAVARRO CO COURT HOUSE

Keep this portion for your records

Account Number: - it
Customer Name: NAVARRO CNTY COURT HSE DUE DATE 'OTAL DUE
CORSICANA TX 75110-3031 PRI 9223.30

Account Summary

Billing Date: 1/25/24

Previous Balance 111.65

Payment(s) 0.00

Past Due Balance 111.65 ACTION REQUIRED

Current Charges 111.65

* PastDue Balance:

‘Current Charges

Please pay past due balance promptly

o . L "
Prior amounts already past due may result in service disconnect. Please A
contact us online or by phone for assistance.

For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
www.atmosenergy.com/yourbill.

Scan Here

CONTACT US: EHANE

Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667
Customer Servicee M-F 7am - 6pm CST:
1-888-286-6700

To Make a Paym%

Page 10f 2

Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number. If paying in person, please bring the bill.

Amount Enclosed: $ \\\-\OS

ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353
Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353
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Chatfield Water Supply Co

P O Box 158 FIRST-CLASS MAIL
Powell, TX 75153 US POSTAGE PAID
(903) 345-3463 RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED Kerens TX
PERMIT NO.33
1/28/2024 Euester B Williams Par
Mefer Readings
( SERVICES Current Previous™ Usage | CHARGES
“Water 2900 2900 0 32.00 - s
TCEO 0 l 6 %ﬁ_ mogeuérg:?«sons
Scholarship 0.84 2/16/2024
Total Due- $33.00  [CETACCUETFONRECERT) M=
**¥After Due Date Penalty 0.00 $ 33.00 ek 33.00 33.00

}R’ = C HIV 87} MAILTHIS STUB WITH YOUR PAYMENT

FEB -2 2024

NAVARRO ¢ ..+ Navarro County
Last payment received 1/11/24 fdh flﬁfﬁ)!rOR’S 8 fgjpl;Jf’!‘F i E(I)Jgster3BdWil|iamS Park
' | W 3rd Ave, Ste 4

i", Onli Get Alerts * hatfield Corsicana TX 75110
S . t .
Py By Phonc 1-877-885.7008 -chatlicldwsc.com

From 12/19/2023 TO
1/25/2024

e s
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CITY OF BLOOMING GROVE

P.O. BOX 237

BLOOMING GROVE, TX 76626
OFFICE - (903) 695-2711
Equal Opportunity Provider

[ ACCOUNT NUMBER

FIRST-CLASS MAIL
US. POSTAGE
PAID
PERMIT NO. 25
BLOOMING GROVE, TX

SERVICE 1.D.
0002 o e (PR

"o METER READING USAGE CHARGES | 02/16/2024
SERVICE PRESENT |  PREVious NET AMOUNT TO BE PAID ||| TOTAL AMOUNT TO BE PAID
WATER 4962 4905 5700 65.09 171 88 1311 8%
SEWER 31.08 MAIL THIS STUB WITH YOUR PAYMENT
SANITATI 15.71 PAYABLE TO CITY OF BLOOMING GROVE

NAVARRO COUNTY BARN #4
Prev Bal v 10.00 é(g)R\g’l'é’RSAA\;E‘ SUIITOE 4
_— B R
METER READ é FoRaicuel O »‘?ES&"@%‘K& AMGUNT DUE ANA, TX 7511
| 31 121.88 10.00 131.88
FASTSECOND STREFETTO9

BLOOMING GROVE. TX 76626-

’//'l'l’//"1"'///'”/’/”l"/"Ill'nul'lzl’lllhl"'u/l'l"i




; CITY OF DAWSON
)

31 JAN 20249 PM 10 L

(254) 576 THOPCTH TPEXA® T3 5010

1/30/2024
( SERVICES CurrenlAMcwrPFe%e}g{lnsgs Usage CHARGES]
Water 554500 554500 0 33.00
VOL. FIRE 2.00
Total Due $35.00
***After Due Da&Pcﬁlty 20.00 $ 55.00 *kk
TI¥ v =
i LLIC}&,_X_ W ED
FEB -2 2024
NAVARKRG Cuog
- CUUNT
| . AUDITOR’s opmgjg
Last payment received 1/11/24 for $390.75.
THE CITY OFEFICE WILL BE CLOSED MONDAY.
FEBRUARY 19, THIS HOLIDAY WILL, NOT EFFECT
TRASH SERVICE. PLEASE READ BACK OF WATER BIJ,
THIS WILL BE ENFORCED WITH NO PRIOR WARNING.

FIRST CLASS MAIL

L US POSTAGE
PAID

SERVICE DAWSON, TX 76639
REQUESTED PERMIT NO 1
CUSTOMER DUE DATE

A NT PAST DUE AFTER THIS DATE
2/15/2024 '
TOTAL DUE UPON RECEIPT | ["AFTER DUE DATE FAY
35.00 55.00

MAILTHIS-STUB WITH YOUR PAYMENT

NAVARRO COUNTY. PRECH#:
EDDIE MOORE

300 W.3RD AVE. STE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110




PRESORTED

CITY OF KERENS RETURN FIRST-CLASS MAIL
p.O. BOX 160, KERENS, TEXAS 75144 SERVICE US POSTAGE
(903) 396-2971 REQUESTED PAID
KERENS, TX 75144
PERMIT NO. 26
_ 1/29/2024 907 NW Second
+ Meter Readings
SERVICES | Current Previous ~Usage CHARGES )
“Walter 12200 G300 2900 46.54 |
Sewage 34.75 ACCOUNT PAST DUE AFTER TH!S DATE
Sanitation 31.45 2/10/2024
Streets 20() AFTER DUE DATE PAY
Clean Kerens 0.50 115.24 115.24
QNS S1IS24  MAILTHIS STUS WITH YOUR PAYMENT
After Due Date 0.00 $ 11524 ALL PAYMENTS MUST BE RECENED BEFORE THE 20TH OF EACH

RECHE

day and n

CEIVED
Last payment recetved 1/11/24 for $102 "%EB - 2 2024

o equire M A B otel)
o emberre A CRE BN

MONTH TO AVOID TERMINATING SERVICE ANDADDTIONAL FEES

Navarro County Precinct 2
Navarro County Auditor - ‘
300 W Third Ave |
Corsicana TX 751 10-4672

1ght.
Call ‘)()3-3‘36-2‘)7| TO UPDATE CONTACT INFORMATION |

ittt g

sl



e : ..if!'rrg;l F‘r§~ g '.'-:r ————————————— i
b & T e ) LTI q‘.;k"_';_ BV Y —t = 3 X - =
rSERVICES 5 Ry .‘I s I Civvalf Zickland -
Woi  STOI0 90 140 37, S [
Lot iuc $37.40
A0 ey Dus_art2enali= —G.60 »-37:40 R

A RECEIY

A ERDS Yy Fv
Cay of Kichlana B, N LA A Y L
PO Box H7Q ' ;
TS

O

(N300 - _*Li - =EEgF) 5 )

7

MAIL THIS STUB WITH YOUR PAYMENT

FEB 05 2

NAVARRO CO T Mavarre Comnty Frecing 5
Lisst g RN AARIRA DA Rt c/o Count: Auditor
300 W. 3rd Ave.. Ste. 4
Corsicana TX 75110

B Rt R 1T 1T N T O T O T 1 A




-

1 FIRST-CLASS MAI

MAIL PAYMENTS TO: OFFICE HFOURS C T X 3 AUTO
= ATER- - 2 Monday - Fod £ ] { ¥
MEN: WAIE'B“SUEEEY:CD‘B’BL_——'Eimm::Q;YOa.mEB_éOQp RE_ Y M LS u.sS POSTAGE
P.0.BOX 3019 21st- 25t Closed-Open B = PAID
CORSICANA, TEXAS'75151-3019 by appontment only CORSICANA, TX
www. menwsc.myruralwater.com . PERMIT NO 367
Office located at 8542 S. Hwy. 287 (InterseclionU S'287&FM 3243 Eureka, TX) r
C . l‘v‘mw%RWU
- urren revious sage - e
| senwcgs‘ ST b U 2 CHARGqﬁEQ/, { STy
Water 3473001347300 0 29857 1 e
v E OUE DATE i

Tax 0.15 PAST DUE AFTER THIS DATE
Total Due $30.00
*+¥After Due Da maev $-35.00 N T AT ] |

CASTON PARK . — =I

WAILTHIS STUB WITH:YOUR PAYMENT

NAVARRO CO. COURTHOUS

THIS MONTH'S USAGE WAS ESTIMATED. QUESTIC Precinct 2-Caston Park
300 W 3rd Ave Ste 10

We are almost:done switching meters.to a radio read s?'stcm Corsicana TX 75110-4672
If you nced to make payment arrangements on your bi !

Jcase call the office. )
>lease call the office if you have any questions. 903-872-1899

Account #
'||'|||'|||'||'|||"'||'|"||||||'||'|"|'|""|'||'|||||'I""||
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ITY OF CORSICANA
26 Zﬂﬂ?iTILITY BILLING
e 200 N 13TH.ST
CORZIcARPACOUPPRSICANA, TX 75110-4616
AL A OR’S OFFICE

Billing Office Hours:

\Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday

Page 1of 2

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT
Account Number Due Date
02/12/2024

NAVARRO COUNTY COURTHOUSE

Amount Due
$238.72

Account Name*

Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing 'ngstomc(aé Os3er;g:§-4 425 Pin#: 00279601
Trash (Allied Waste): E-r?\gﬁg custgmerservice@corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 300 W 3RD
Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online, pk?ase visit: Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/03/2024
o Billing Date: 01/22/2024
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
4 22,000 ) Gescrigtion Amount )
17,600 ; Water $115.82
) Sewer $111.40
13,200 Supplementary Fee $3.50
8,800 . Street Improvement F $8.00
4,400 1
]
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service | Previous Read' || Current' Read!’ Usage
‘Water 1,865 1,882 17,000
e : J
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
fAutomatic bank drafts and electronic billing are available. *A $25\ \_ -/
charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the disconnect
date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before 1pm to have AMOUNT DUE
water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be reconnected the
next business day. *Senior Citizens age 65 and older qualify for Current Charges: $238.72
an additional 2,000 gallon allowance upon request and Total Due: $238.72
verification of age. Available to 3/4 inch residential meters Inside Disconnect Date: 03/04/2024

City Limits.

- J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

v

*¥AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 75110 10 PSS M434?8AA22-A-)
258b 1 AV D.504

T T L L G LT G U | (TR E R LU
NAVARRO COUNTY COURTHOUSE

300 W 3RD AVE STE 10

SUITE 4

CORSICANA TX 75110-4672

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

Service Address: 300 W 3RD
Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/03/2024

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
. 02/12/2024 $238.72
AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ 33%.\& )

||||||u"l|||"|||"||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||l|
CITY OF CORSICANA

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

0060001L9000100002367200002387200000000082



AW

CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

N 12TH ST
S\RIVE&SICANA, TX75110-4616

I;;lhng Office Hours:
8.00 a.m. - 5.00 p.m., Monday thru Friday

COR

T E X A

Water/Sewer Servl!:é" Nob’])grgs

Page 10of 2

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT
Account Number Due Date
. 02/12/2024

'/;Rccount Name:

Amount Due
$61.20

NAVARRO COUNTY

City Limits.

/

Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing g:stomt(-:gr %8%3-4825 Pin#: 05184001
. Trash (AIDANAR RO COUNTYE- I‘?\gﬁ us(gmersemg@cors:canatxgo - Servige Address: & 313 W 3RD
Pho%ﬁﬁﬁzbqiy S Of &a'vionlme please visit: Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/08/2024
dilyofcorsicana.com Billing Date: 01/22/2024
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
( 1,000 ) fDescrigtion Amount )
=3 Water $17.00
' 1 ) Sewer $18.00
600 Garbage $14.70
400 Supplementary Fee $3.50
Street Improvement F $8.00
200 =
oL W i
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read || Current Read Usage
Waternin] [ 4 ¥ 4
5] o
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
Automatic bank drafts and electronic billing are available. *A $25 \_ J
charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the disconnect
date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before 1pm to have AMOUNT DUE
water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be reconnected the ]
next business day. *Senior Citizens age 65 and older qualify for Current Charges: $61.20
an additional 2,000 gallon allowance upon request and Total Due: $61.20
verification of age. Available to 3/4 inch residential meters Inside Disconnect Date: 03/04/2024

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

P X

*xAUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT ?75Lk10 10 PS5 M43478AACE2-A-)
2584 1 AV 0.50Y

(LT PR PO CPLETREEt CLEY T L) A ELEUY LY Lt L e | P
NAVARRO COUNTY

300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

Service Address: 313 W3RD
Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/08/2024

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
02/12/2024 $61.20
AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($\\.QO )

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

00L0000070005000006120000006120000000000Y



CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

P

CORSICANA

T E X A S

Billing Office Hours:

rage 2 o1 £

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
02/12/2024 $65.40

Water/Sewer Servic%‘l:_r‘;)é)é%ms 8:00am -500pm Monday thru Fnday Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY
Phone: (303) 6 Billing Customer Service: Pin#: 05184001
Phone: (903) 654-4825 :
Trash (Allied Waste): . E-rﬁgﬁ: <(:ustgmerserwce@oorsncanatx.gov Service Address: 317 W 3RD
Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online, pléase visit: . " Service Period: 12/06/2023- 01/05/2024- | ~
www.cityofeorsicana,com Billing Date: 01/22/2024
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
4 2,000 ) (Descrigtion Amount )
1,600 Water $17.00
' Sewer $22.20
e 1,200 Garbage $14.70
ﬁ 800 i N Supplementary Fee $3.50
Street Improvement F $8.00
400 =
0
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service || Previous Read || Current Read Usage
Water: 339 | 340 1,000
- 2
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
Automatic bank drafts and electronic billing are available. *A $25\ \_ )
charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the disconnect
date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before 1pm to have AMOUNT DUE
water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be reconnected the ]
next business day. *Senior Citizens age 65 and older qualify for Current Charges: $65.40
an additional 2,000 gallon allowance upon request and Total Due: $65.40
vgrific_atign of age. Available to 3/4 inch residential meters Inside Disconnect Date: 03/04/2024
City Limits.
I\ J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

Yo

38y
xkAUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT ?5L10 )10 PSS L43478AAR2-A-)
2584 1 AV 0.504

(L] TLPELES e EPLCTTEEnty ELEY 171 L Ey RV AT LT L B TR
NAVARRO COUNTY

300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

0000 O

Service Address: 317 W3RD
Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/05/2024

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
02/12/2024 $65.40

AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ \oS. O )

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

00k000008000500000L54000000LSY0000000000Y



UTILITY BILLING
200 N 12TH ST

CORSANS A7 CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

T E X A S

[ Bffling Office Hours:
WatM@Pr&QAgN 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 pm  Monday thru Friday

R%ElVEDbITY OF CORSICANA

rageiotZ

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

Account Number Due Date
02/142/2024

Amount Due

$115.50

c Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY
RO [9pEDe6a 94893 - [ (Billing Customer Service: Pin#: 00750201
Phone: (303) 654-4825 )
Trash (Allied Waste): E-n(')lgﬁ: f:ustgmersemce@wrsmanatx,gov Service Address: 223 W1ST
Phone: (803) 874-8717 To pay online, please visit: Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/04/2024
www.gihofeorsicans.com Billing Date: 01/22/2024
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
a 9,000 ) 6escrigtion Amount )
7,200 Water $48.20
: Sewer $55.80
S5t 5,400 Supplementary Fee $3.50
& 3,600 i Street Improvement F $8.00
0 ARNN
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service | [Previous'Read’ | ‘Current'Read!| " "Usage’
Water 44 53 9,000
- J
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
(Automalic bank drafts and electronic billing are available. *A $25\ \_
charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the disconnect
date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before 1pm to have AMOUNT DUE
water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be reconnected the ]
next business day. *Senior Citizens age 65 and older qualify for Current Charges: $115.50
an additional 2,000 gallon allowance upon request and Total Due: $115.50
verification of age. Available to 3/4 inch residential meters Inside Disconnect Date: 03/04/2024
City Limits.
- J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

Y

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

Mﬁﬁ%

:'I"‘

**xAUTO*%SCH 5-DIGIT 75110 1.0 PS5 1Lu3u78AAZE2-A-1
2585 1 AV 0.504

Y Y L Y L ey L L LT
NAVARRO COUNTY

300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

W0 O R

Service Address: 223 W 1ST
Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/04/2024

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
02/12/2024 $115.50

AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($\1\S.5© )

CITY OF CORSICANA
200N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

01400000200050000112550000012125500000000000



CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

Ve

CORSICANA

T E X A S

Billing Office Hours:

rage 2ol g

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
. 02/12/2024 $156.02

Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 am - 500 p m. Monday thru Friday Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY
Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing Customer Service: Pin#: 00750201
Phone: (903) 654-4825 :
ﬁTrash (Allied Waste): E-rro)gﬁ: (custgmerservice@oorsicanatx.gov Service Address: 601 N 13TH
Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online, please visit: Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/05/2024
wuw gilyofcorsicana.com Billing Date: 01/22/2024
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
4 5,000 ) Gescrigtion Amount )
g Water $91.92
: Sewer $52.60
3,600 Supplementary Fee $3.50
% 2,400 . Street Improvement F $8.00
1,200
0
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read || ‘Current Read 7 Usage
Water 386 389 3,000
\Z =/
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
Automatic bank drafts and electronic billing are available. *A $25\ \_ _J
charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the disconnect
date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before 1pm to have AMOUNT DUE
water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be reconnected the
next business day. *Senior Citizens age 65 and older qualify for Current Charges: $156.02
an additional 2,000 gallon allowance upon request and Total Due: $156.02
verification of age. Available to 3/4 inch residential meters Inside Disconnect Date: 03/04/2024
City Limits.
N\ J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

.; CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

uﬁﬁ%

.‘,“:

*¥AUTOXx*xSCH 5-DIGIT 75110 10 PS5 143478AA22-A-)
2585 1 AV D.504

||||"||||||||||||||||||||||||“n||||ll"l||||||||"||||l|||||||
NAVARRO COUNTY

300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

X

Service Address: 601 N 13TH
Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/05/2024

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
2/1 212024 $156.02

AMOUNT ENCLOSED (5 \S\a. O )

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

0l40000120003000015k020000)56020000000003



Page 1 of 1

i CITY OF CORSICANA YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

LZJ(-)I—(;LI‘EIT1Y2$:-L|-LS|¥G Amount Due
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616 (0211212024 | EEERLPEN)

CORRKBCRIVED

Billing Office H :
WaterFl’iewer ggg/ice ‘l:robslaems i 8:(;824n$ur55-00 p.m.. Monday thru Friday /"Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY JUSTICE CTR
one: (803) §5; illing Customer Service: Pin#: 00751101
Phone: (903) 654-4825 l

Trash (Allied Wastej):A .ﬁf i 6 Z(Fﬂl E-r?\gﬁ: i:ustgme[service@corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 312 W 2ND

Phonﬁ( 0\3,) 874-8717 To pay online, please visit: Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/05/2024

ARRO COUN T yrw.dilyofcorsicana.com Billing Date: 01/22/2024

AUDITOR’S OFFICE
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES

a 800,000 (Descrigtion Amount )

Water $3,056.40
640,000 :
480,000

\
= y Sewer $2,875.00
Supplementary Fee $3.50
faid = Street Improvement F $8.00
ol M ’ .

320,000
160,000
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan

Previous Year Current Year

CURRENT METERED USAGE

Service | Previous Read | Cument Read Usage
Water 151,890 152,565 675,000

L : J

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

(Automalic bank drafts and electronic billing are available. *A $25\ \_ J
charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the disconnect
date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before 1pm to have AMOUNT DUE
water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be reconnected the
next business day. *Senior Citizens age 65 and older qualify for Current Charges: $5,942.90
an additional 2,000 gallon allowance upon request and Total Due: $5,942.90
verification of age. Available to 3/4 inch residential meters Inside Disconnect Date: 03/04/2024
City Limits.

\_ Y,

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

CITY OF CORSICANA Service Address: 312 W 2ND
i UTILITY BILLING Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/05/2024

CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616 Account Number 0/ 4 Asn;osg gge

.

- 1 —A-
;;2272‘:3%,203“” 26110 10 PS5 L43478AA22-A-1 AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ SO\“G-RDJ
Pyt e ifif hedalitenel
NAVARRO COUNTY JUSTICE CTR Wl el bgeogaduned8ad gy boad Daa IV Daad § 10 paulbad o] g}l
o e, TR T R K NTTRR LT IR IR U
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603 CITY OF CORSICANA

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

T 0140000072003000574290000574290000000000



CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

i 200 N 12TH ST

CORSICANA CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

RECLI‘V ED Billing Oﬁ'ce Hours:

Water/Sewer Service Problems ‘00 am -5:00 pm  Monday thru Friday

rage 101 1

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
02/12/2024 $46.50

Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY/TEX PARKS

Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing ggslomeé&ené?‘iwzs Pin#: 00750301
Trash (Alheﬂﬂgi egl b 2702[‘ E-r?!gﬁ.: ((:ustc)>merserwce@corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 221 W 18T
Phoné: (9 4-87 To pay mg pk?ggres :/clslta Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/03/2024
www cityolcarsicana.com Billing Date: 01/22/2024
NAVARRO COUNTY ’
AUDITOR’S OFFlgE
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
4 ) (Descrigtion Amount )
Water $17.00
BLE Sewer $18.00
gt \I P\\\,P\ Supplementary Fee $3.50
ﬁ N 1) A Street Improvement F $8.00
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service | Previous Read | CurrentRead Usage
Water 29 | 29
\TE : J
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
fAutomatic bank drafts and electronic billing are available. *A $25\ \_ J
charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the disconnect
date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before 1pm to have AMOUNT DUE
water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be reconnected the ]
next business day. *Senior Citizens age 65 and older qualify for Current Charges: $46.50
an additional 2,000 gallon allowance upon request and Total Due: $46.50
verification of age. Available to 3/4 inch residential meters Inside Disconnect Date: 03/04/2024
City Limits.
- J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

Ve

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

*xAUTO**SCH S-DIGIT 7?5110 10 PS5 L43478AA22-A-)
2588 1 AV D-5DM

T L e Lo e L L A e
NAVARRO COUNTY/TEX PARKS

300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

AR A U0

Service Address: 221 W 1ST
Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/03/2024

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
02/12/2024 $46.50

AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ W,.SO© )

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

0ivoooooc000a000004LS50000004L500000000007



A

CITY OF CORSICANA
T ITY BILLING
ﬁCEI VE&;}N 12TH ST
CORSICANA CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616
**JAN 26 20311

iling Office Hours:

Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 am -5:00 p.m . Monday thru Friday

Page1of 1

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY-ANNEX 2

Phol¥: 3 i tomer Service: ing:
R AR C O UM oo e2s . | Oatge01
Trash (A&AWEREFOR’S OI«#]CE&-maiI: customerservice@corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 800 N MAIN
Phone: (903) 874-8717 o pay online, please visit: Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/08/2024
wuw.ciyofcorsicana.com Billing Date: 01/22/2024
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
a 4,000 : N Description Amount )
s 2'00 Water $56.42
: Sewer $48.40
2,400 Supplementary Fee $3.50
1,600 Street tmprovement F $8.00
800
0 i
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service | 'Previous Read || CurrentRead!|| Usage |
Water 19 21 © 2,000
S =
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
(Automatic bank drafts and electronic billing are available. *A $25\ \_
charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the disconnect
date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before 1pm to have AMOUNT DUE
water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be reconnected the ]
next business day. *Senior Citizens age 65 and older qualify for Current Charges: $116.32
an additional 2,000 galion allowance upon request and Total Due: $116.32
verification of age. Available to 3/4 inch residential meters Inside Disconnect Date: 03/04/2024

City Limits.

\—

v

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

Ve

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

Lkt

*¥AUTOXx%SCH 5-DIGIT 7?5110 10 PS5 1434?78AA22-A-)
2589 1 AV 0.504

O L O TR PR | LR TH B LT
NAVARRO COUNTY-ANNEX 2

300 W 3RD AVE STE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

Service Address: 800 N MAIN
Service Period: 12/06/2023 - 01/08/2024

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
. 02/12/2024 $116.32

AMOUNT ENCLOSED (5 \\\a 2D, )

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

0140000303000000116320000112632000000000k
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L 4R L d1]

E N E RGY Invoice #: 1987024 Due Date: 3/6/2024
Account #: Amount Due: $21,676.88
RE C EI \V E D Previous Balance; $19,021.96
Shell Energy Solutions Current Charges;
PUCT: 10174
909 Fannin St Energy Charges FEB 1 5 2 024 Quantity Unit Price Total
Suite 3500 .
Houston, TX 77010 Energy Rate NAVA RR O CO UN TY 221,441.00 0.05570 $12,333.90
HGAC Fee y I TO S e 166,041.00 0.00045 $74.72
Questions or Comments: ERCOT Contingency Reserve Servié( RQ R 5 O l‘ F [ C E 233,967.00 0.00052 $122.09
k i Firm Fue! Supply Service 233,967.00 0.00020 47.88
Cust Service 832-510-1030 ! s
u Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 233,967.47 0.00058 $135.73
Toll-free . 877-238-5343 Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Default 58,692.00 0.00001 $.63
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com Subtotal -- Energy Charges $12,714.95
E-mail: TDU Delivery Charges $8,523.00
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, .
janderson@®ameresco.com, Taxes
mp2energy.commercial @is-t.net $438.93
For Outages/Emergencies Call:
AEP 877-373-4858 Total Current Charges: $21,676.88
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747 Payments: ($19,021.96)
Sharyland 800-442-8688
TNMP 888-866-7456 Adjustments: $.00
Late Charges: $.00
Total Due Now: $21,676.88

Payment Arrangements and Payment
Assistance: in the event that you
anticipate having difficulty paying your
invoice by the due date please contact
us at 877-238-5343 or email us at
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com.
You may be eligible for payment
assistance/payment plan.

Prev. Balance

$19,021.96

| New Charges

Payments

$21,676.88 ($19,021.96 )

Adjustment Late Charges Amount Due Due Date

$21,676.88 03/06/2024

Shell Energy Solutions
909 Fannin St Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010

Bill Payment Assistance Program
To support low income utility billing assistance
check the box and fill in the desired amount

57

rvst  Navarro County
300 W. 3rd Ave Ste 4
Corsicana, TX 75110

Pleose return this portion with your payment

Invoice Number: 1987024
Account Number:
Due Date: 3/6/2024
Amount Due: $21,676.88
Amount due after 3/6/2024: $21,676.88

s

Amount Enclosed: [$

Please pay online at www.ShellEnergy.com,
mail your check with this stub or pay via
JPMorgan Chase

Account #

TR U PR U TUTLHUTT PR TR R
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS

PO BOX 733560

DALLAS, TX 75373-3560

733560 1987024 00009104 0021k7L88 3




=“ell Yavariu LUy nvure vdle, 2p3f Lues SUPPORT
E N E RGY Invoice #: 1987024 - 52857357 Due Date: 3/6/2024

Account #: ! Current Charges: $42.35

Service Period: 12/28/2023 - 1/29/2024

Peak Demand

Shell Energy Solutions Type  Current Read Prior Read Multiplier Usage (kwh)

{kw)
PUCT: 10174 133879874LG
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010
Question e Cofhments: Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 387.00 0.04930 $19.08
Toll-free 877-238-5343 HGAC Fee 387.00 0.00045 $.17
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 410.00 0.00020 $.08
Firm Fuel Supply Service 410.00 0.00021 $.09
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 410,02 0.00059 $.24
Subtotal -- Energy Charges $19.66

TDU Delivery Charges
Service Address:

516 N 13TH ST Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 387.00 0.01420 $5.50
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3008 Meter Charge 1.00 4.61000 $4.61
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 387.00 0.00010 $.05
Your Reference: Customer Charge 1.00 2.26000 $2.26
Distribution System Charge 387.00 0.02130 $8.22
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 387.00 0.00060 $.23
E-mail: Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 387.00 0.00240 $.93
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 387.00 0.00010 $.02
janderson@ameresco.com, Subtotal - TDU Defivery Charges $21.82
mp2energy.commercial @is-t.net
Taxes
For Qutages/Emergencies Call: STATE SALES TAX 419 0.0000% $ .00
ARy =y 877-373-4858 COUNTY SALES TAX 419 0.0000% $.00
CenterPoint 800-332-7143 CITY SALES TAX 419 0.0000% $.00
A in 361-387-2581 PUCA Assessment 41,01 0.1670% $.06
Oncor 888-313-4747 . .
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 41.01 1,9970% $.81
Sharyland 800-545-4513 Subtotal - Taxes $0.87
TNMP 888-866-7456 :
Total Current Charges
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026 $42.35

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.
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INavVal U LuUIiy INVUILE vate. YRR

3/6/2024
Current Charges: $42.25

SUPPORT
ENERGY

Invoice #: 1987024 - 52854025 Due Date:

Account #: (

Service Period: 12/26/2023 - 1/25/2024

Peak Demand

Shell Energy Solutions Type Current Read Prior Read Multiplier Usage (kWh} PF

{kw)

PUCT: 10174 10443720004916981_UNME . . 1 240

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010
Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 240.00 0.04930 $11.83

Toll-free 877-238-5343 HGAC Fee 240.00 0.00045 $.11

customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service {ECRS} 253.00 0.00030 $.08
Firm Fuel Supply Service 253.00 0.00020 $.05
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 253.00 0.00056 $.14

Subtotal -- Energy Charges $12.21

TDU Delivery Charges

Service Address:

601 N 13TH ST GRDL 1 Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 240.00 0.00020 $.04

CORSICANA, TX 75110-3015 Customer Charge 1.00 1.26000 $1.26
Qutdoor Lighting - Facilities 3.00 9.04000 $27.12

Your Reference: Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 240.00 0.00280 $.68
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 240.00 0.00020 $.05

Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $29.15

E-mail:

tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Taxes

janderson@ameresco.com,

mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net STATE SALES TAX 42.05 0.0000% $.00
COUNTY SALES TAX 42.05 0.0000% $.00
CITY SALES TAX 42.05 0.0000% $.00

For Outages/Emergencies Call: PUCA Assessment 4116 0.1670% $.07

AEP 877-373-4858 ) .

. Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 41.16 1.9970% $.82
CenterPoint 800-332-7143 Subtotal - Taxes $0.89
Nueces 361-387-2581 i
Oncor 888-313-4747 Total Current Charges
Sharytand 800-545-4513 $42.25
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

Page 2



snhein

Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
300 W 3RD AVE GRDL 2
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4603

Your Reference:

E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:
AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143

Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

ENERGY

NAVaIIU LUURILY

invoice #: 1987024 - 52849854

HIVUILE vdlLe. 443f LULn

3/6/2024
Current Charges: $14.95

Due Date:

Account ¥

Service Period: 12/20/2023 - 1/22/2024

Prior Read

Type | Current Read
10443720005059333_UNME

SUPPORT

Muitiplier

Usage (kWh)

Peak Demand
(kW)

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal - Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

80.00
80.00
85.00
85.00
85.01

80.00
1.00
1.00

80.00

80.00

14.88
14.88
14.88
14.56
14.56

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00028
0.00021
0.00059

0.00020
1.26000
9.04000
0.00280
0.00020

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

$.01
$1.26
$9.04
$.23
$.02
$10.56

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.03
$.29
$0.32

$14.95

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.
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bl'lell WAV L LUUIny INVOILE Ldie: 13/ 2uLY SU PPO RT
ENERGY Invoice #: 1987024 - 52849852 Due Date: 3/6/2024

Account # Current Charges: $6,266.39

Service Period: 12/20/2023 - 1/22/2024

Peak Demand

Shell Energy Solutions [ Type Current Read Prior Read | Multiplier Usage (kWh) (kw)

PUCT: 10174 1072673971.G 71,452. 71,144, 73,920 152.00
909 fFannin St
Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010
Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Questions or Comments:
Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 73,920.00 0.04930 $3,644.26
Toll-free 877-238-5343 HGAC Fee 73,920.00 0.00045 $33.26
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 78,044.00 0.00050 $39.10
Firm Fuel Supply Service 78,044.00 0.00020 $15.78
Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Uplift 78,044.01 0.00057 $44.53
Subtotal - Energy Charges $3,776.93

TDU Delivery Charges
Service Address:

312 W 2ND AVE Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 152.00 4.80490 $730.34
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3004 Meter Charge 1.00 21.30000 $21.30
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 275.00 0.04500 $12.38
Your Reference: Customer Charge 1.00 11.13000 $11.13
Distribution System Charge 275.00 5.12100 $1,408.29
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 73,920.00 0.00060 $47.46
£-mail: Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 275.00 0.45270 $124.50
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 275.00 0.01220 $3.35
Janderson@ameresco.com, Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $2,358.75
mp2energy.commercial @is-t.net
Taxes
For Outages/Emergencies Call: STATE SALES TAX 6,169.92 0.0000% $.00
AEH J SIS AERH COUNTY SALES TAX 6,169.92 0.0000% $.00
Centerent BOUSSSvs CITY SALES TAX 6,169.92 0.0000% $.00
Nueces 361-387-2581 PUCA Assessment 6,039.23 0.1670% $10.10
Oncor S8ES1350747 Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 6,039.23 1.9970% $120.61
Sharyland S00-45S013 Subtotal - Taxes $130.71
TNMP 888-866-7456
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026 Total Current Charges $6,266.39

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.
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ENERGY

Shelt Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
315 W 3RD AVE STE B8
CORSICANA, TX 75110-0492

Your Reference:
E-malii:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

INdVAI U LUULILY NVOILE Udie: LfDfLUuLs
Invoice #: 1987024 - 52849848 Due Date: 3/6/2024
Account #: Current Charges: $316.79

Service Period: 12/20/2023 - 1/22/2024

Meter Type Current Read Prior Read
157664405L.G 62,696. 59,912,

SUPPORT

Multiplier Usage (kWh)

Peak Demand

PF (kW)

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX
COUNTY SALES TAX
CITY SALES TAX
PUCA Assessment
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

2,784.00
2,784.00
2,933.00
2,933.00
2,933.01

13.00
1.00
13.00
1.00
13.00
2,784.00
13.00
13.00

309.89
309.89
309.89
309.38

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00090
0.00019
0.00054

4.80430
21.30000
0.04500
11.13000
5.12100
0.00060
0.45270
0.01220

0.0000%
0.0000%
1.0000%
0.1670%

Total

$137.25
$1.25
$2.64
$.56
$1.58
$143.28

$62.46
$21.30
$.59
$11.13
$66.57
$1.79
$5.89
$.16
$169.89

$.00
$.00
$3.11
$.51
$3.62

$316.79
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Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
300 W 3RD AVE UNIT 3
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4603

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@®ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

fraven v wuuiy

invoice #: 1987024 - 52849842

Account #:(

Service Period: 12/20/2023 - 1/22/2024

Type Current Read Prior Read

130911030LG

ivuRLe wvate. afafeves

3/6/2024
Current Charges: $4,802.72

Due Date:

SUPPORT

Multiplier

Usage (kWh)

Peak Demand
{kw}

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS}
Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift

Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TOU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

55,100.00
55,100.00
58,111.00
58,111.00
58,111.01

173.00
1.00
173.00
1.00
173.00
55,100.00
173.00
173.00

4,732.62
4,732.62
4,732.62
4,632.39
4,632.39

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00077
0.00019
0.00055

4.80430
21.30000
0.04500
11.13000
5.12100
0.00060
0.45270
0.01220

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

Total

$2,716.43
$24.80
$45.01
$11.26
$31.76
$2,829.26

$831.24
$21.30
$7.79
$11.13
$885.94
$35.37
$78.32
$2.11
$1,873.20

$.00
$.00

$ .00
$7.75
$92.51
$100.26

$4,802.72
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I Jneidt fvavany Lounty HvURCE vdle. 4] 37 2ves
“Eh?‘a; ENeERGY Invoice #: 1987024 - 52849841 Due Date: 3/6/2024 SU PPO RT

Account #: Current Charges: $51.61

Service Period: 12/20/2023 - 1/22/2024

Peak' Demand

Shell Energy Solutions Type Current Read Prior Read Multiplier Usage {(kWh) (kW)
PUCT: 10174 157087802LG 44,034, 43,547.
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010
QueBtion ] Commente: Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 487.00 0.04930 $24.01
Toll-free 877-238-5343 HGAC Fee 487.00 0.00045 $.22
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 514.00 0.00042 $.22
Firm Fuel Supply Service 514.00 0.00020 $.10
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 514.01 0.00056 $.29
TR Subtotal -- Energy Charges $24.84
TDU Delivery Charges
Service Address:
00313 W 3RD AVE Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 487.00 0.01420 $6.92
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4665 Meter Charge 1.00 4.61000 $4.61
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 487.00 0.00010 $.06
Your Reference: Customer Charge 1.00 2.26000 $2.26
Distribution System Charge 487.00 0.02130 $10.35
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 487.00 0.00060 $.29
E-mail: Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 487.00 0.00240 $1.17
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 487.00 0.00010 $.03
janderson@ameresco.com, Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $25.69
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
Taxes
:‘;’PO““““/ Eme":’;‘;z‘é‘_’:; s STATE SALES TAX 51.01 0.0000% $.00
. COUNTY SALES TAX 51.01 0.0000% $.00
St b CITY SALES TAX 51.01 0.0000% $.00
Nueces 361-387-2581
PUCA Assessment 49.93 0.1670% $.08
Oncor 888-313-4747 . .
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 49.93 1.9970% $1.00
Sharyland 800-545-4513 Subtotal — Taxes $1.08
TNMP 888-866-7456 :
Total Current Charges
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026 $51.61

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.
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ENERGY

Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin 5t

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
315 W 3RD AVESTE A
CORSICANA, TX 75110-0492

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

for Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

DV (U LOUILY tvoIce wdie: £ &usLs SU PPO RT

Invoice #: 1987024 - 52849834 Due Date: 3/6/2024
Account #. oo . Current Charges: $365.61

Service Period: 12/20/2023 - 1/22/2024

Peak Demand |

Meter 8¢%:1:] Current Read Prior Read Multiplier Usage (kWh) (kw)

18589940216

Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Energy Rate 3,096.00 0.04930 $152.63
HGAC Fee 3,096.00 0.00045 $1.39
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service {ECRS) 3,261.00 0.00113 $3.70
Firm Fuel Supply Service 3,261.00 0.00019 $.60
Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Uplift 3,261.01 0.00052 $1.71

Subtotal -- Energy Charges $160.03

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 16.00 4.80430 $76.88
Meter Charge 1.00 21.30000 $21.30
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 16.00 0.04500 $.72
Customer Charge 1.00 11.13000 $11.13
Distribution System Charge 16.00 5.12100 $81.94
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 3,096.00 0.00060 $1.99
Distribution Cost Recavery Factor 16.00 0.45270 $7.24
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 16.00 0.01220 $.20
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $201.40
Taxes
STATE SALES TAX 357.73 0.0000% $.00
COUNTY SALES TAX 357.73 0.0000% $.00
CITY SALES TAX 357.73 1.0000% $3.58
PUCA Assessment 357.13 0.1670% $.60
Subtotal ~ Taxes $4.18

IC
Total Current Charges $365.61
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ENERGY

1tavanu Loy

Invoice #: 1987024 - 52849832

HYUILE vate, yIETRivILs

3/6/2024
Current Charges: $20.13

Due Date:
Account #-

Service Perfod: 12/20/2023 - 1/22/2024

SUPPORT

Peak Demand

Shell Energy Solutions Type Current Read Prior Read Multiplier Usage {kWh} (kW)

PUCT: 10174 10443720005059302_UNME

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments: Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total

Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 150.00 0.04930 $7.39

Toll-free 877-238-5343 HGAC Fee 150.00 0.00045 $.07

customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 159.00 0.00028 $.04
Firm Fuel Supply Service 159.00 0.00021 $.03
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 159.01 0.00057 $.09

B Subtotal -- Energy Charges $7.62
TDU Delivery Charges

Service Address:

300 W 3RD AVE GRDL 1 Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 150.00 0.00020 $.02

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4603 Customer Charge 1.00 1.26000 $1.26
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 10.34000 $10.34

Your Reference: Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 150.00 0.00280 $.43
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 150.00 0.00020 $.03

Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $12.08

E-mail:

tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Taxes

janderson@ameresco.com,

mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net STATE SALES TAX 20. 0.0000% $.00
COUNTY SALES TAX 20. 0.0000% $.00
CITY SALES TAX 20. 0.0000% $.00

Far Outages/Emergencies Call: PUCA Assessment 19.58 0.1670% $.03

AEP 877-373-4858 ] .

i Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 19.58 1.9970% $ .40
CenterPoint 800-332-7143 Subtotal - Taxes $0.43
Nueces 361-387-2581 :
Oncor 888-313-4747 Total Current Charges
Sharyland 800-545-4513 $20.13
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.
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Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
312 W 2ND AVE GRDL
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3004

Yaur Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

ENERGY

wavarro Lounty
Invoice #. 1987024 - 52849831

Account #.

Service Period: 12/20/2023 - 1/22/2024

Invoice vate:  £/>/2Us4
3/6/2024

Current Charges: $35.14

Due Date:

SUPPORT

Usage (kWh)

Peak Demand

Type Current Read Prior Read Multiplier (kW)
10443720005152984_UNME A 1 200
Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Energy Rate 200.00 0.04930 $9.86
HGAC Fee 200.00 0.00045 $.09
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 212.00 0.00028 $.06
Firm Fuel Supply Service 212.00 0.00021 $.04
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 212.01 0.00057 $.12
Subtotal -- Energy Charges $10.17
TDU Delivery Charges
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 200.00 0.00020 $.03
Customer Charge 1.00 1.26000 $1.26
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 2.00 11.16000 $22.32
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 200.00 0.00280 $.57
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 200.00 0.00020 $.04
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $24.22
Taxes
STATE SALES TAX 34.96 0.0000% $.00
COUNTY SALES TAX 34.96 0.0000% $.00
CITY SALES TAX 34.96 0.0000% $.00
PUCA Assessment 34.23 0.1670% $.06
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 34,23 1.9970% $.69
Subtotal — Taxes $0.75
Total Current Charges
g $35.14

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.
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bhe“ 19aVdI U Loy mnvoice vate:; 2D 2VL4 SU PPO RT
E N E RGY Invoice #: 1987024 - 52848448 Due Date: 3/6/2024

Account £ Current Charges: $124.69

Service Period: 12/16/2023 - 1/18/2024

Peak Demand

Shell Energy Solutions Meter Type . Current Read Prior Read Multiplier Usage (kWh)

: {kw)
PUCT: 10174 151350722LG 64,786.
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010
Questions or Comments: Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 1,282.00 0.04930 $63.20
Toll-free 877-238-5343 HGAC Fee 1,282.00 0.00045 $.58
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 1,357.00 0.00060 $.82
Firm Fuel Supply Service 1,357.00 0.00020 $.28
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 1,357.02 0.00057 $.78
Subtotal - Energy Charges $65.66

TDU Delivery Charges
Service Address:

00221 W 1ST AVE Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 1,282.00 0.01420 $18.20
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3052 Meter Charge 1.00 4.61000 $4.61
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 1,282.00 0.00010 $.17
Your Reference: Customer Charge 1.00 2.26000 $2.26
Distribution System Charge 1,282.00 0.02130 $27.24
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,282.00 0.00060 $.77
E-mail: Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 1,282.00 0.00240 $3.09
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 1,282.00 0.00010 $.07
janderson@ameresco.com, Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $56.41
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
Taxes
Far Outages/Emergencies Call: STATE SALES TAX 123.1 0.0000% $.00
2§:terPoint :zgjgiﬁig COUNTY SALES TAX 123.1 0.0000% $.00
Nueess 361-387-2581 CITY SALES TAX 123.1 0.0000% $.00
PUCA Assessment 120.48 0.1670% $.21
Oncor 888-313-4747 K
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 120.48 1.9970% $2.41
Sharyland 800-545-4513 Subtotal - Taxes $2.62
TNMP 888-866-7456 )
Total Current Charges
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026 $124.69

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh,
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Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

n.
Service Address:
400 W 2ND AVE
CORSICANA, TX 75110-2905
Your Reference:
E-mait:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call;

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

AL T IRRVERVIFITIN HIVURE wdte. &l I LULw
Invoice #: 1987024 - 52848341 Due Date: 3/6/2024
Account #: . Current Charges: $8.48

Service Period: 12/16/2023 - 1/18/2024

Type Current Read Prior Read

165181207LG

SUPPORT

Multiplier

Usage (kWh)

Peak Demand
(kW)

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

16.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
17.02

16.00
1.00
1.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

8.46
8.46
8.46
8.28
8.28

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00026
0.00021
0.00059

0.01420
4.61000
2.26000
0.02130
0.00060
0.00240

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

Total

$.79
$.01
$.00
$.00
$.01
$0.81

$.23
$4.61
$2.26
$.34
$.01
$.04
$7.49

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.01
$.17
$0.18

$8.48
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Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
00209 W 1ST AVE
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3052

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric

service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

Navau Lounly
Invoice #: 1987024 - 52848322

Account #:

Service Period: 12/16/2023 - 1/18/2024

Type
179275414LG

HIVOILE Ldie: LD LULH

3/6/2024
Current Charges: $61.73

Due Date:

SUPPORT

Prior Read

Current Read

Multiplier

Usage (kWh)

Peak Demand
(kw)

Energy Charges Quantity
Energy Rate 133.00
HGAC Fee 133.00
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 141.00
Firm Fuel Supply Service 141.00
Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Uplift 141.02
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TOU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 18.00
Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution System Charge 1.00
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 133.00
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 18.00
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 18.00

Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX 60.54
COUNTY SALES TAX 60.54
CITY SALES TAX 60.54
PUCA Assessment 59.27
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 59.27

Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00054
0.00021
0.00057

4.80490
21.30000
0.04500
11.13000
7.14490
0.00060
0.45270
0.01220

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

Total

$6.56
$.06
$.08
$.03
$.08
$6.81

$4.80
$21.30
$.81
$11.13
$7.14
$.09
$8.15
$.22
$53.64

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.10
$1.18
$1.28

$61.73
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3“9“ NdvVdITL Lounty nNvoIce vate: £15] 2ues SUPPO RT
EN E RGY Invoice #: 1987024 - 52848303 Due Date: 3/6/2024

Account #: ( Current Charges: $612.94

Service Period: 12/16/2023 - 1/18/2024

Peak Demand |

Shell Energy Solutions Meter Type | Current Read PriorRead | Muitiplier Usage (kWh) (kW)

PUCT: 10174 147646049LG 4,439, 4,351, 5,280 18.00

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

st i Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total

Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 5,280.00 0.04930 $260.30

Toll-free 877-238-5343 HGAC Fee 5,280.00 0.00045 $2.38

customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 5,605.00 0.00042 $2.35
Firm Fuel Supply Service 5,605.00 0.00021 $1.16
Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Uplift 5,605.02 0.00058 $3.27

Subtotal -- Energy Charges $269.46

TDU Delivery Charges
Service Address:

00601 N 13TH ST Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 18.00 4.80490 $86.49
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3015 Meter Charge 1.00 21.30000 $21.30
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 37.00 0.04500 $1.67
Your Reference: Customer Charge 1.00 11.13000 $11.13
Distribution System Charge 37.00 5.12100 $189.48
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 5,280.00 0.00060 $3.39
E-mail: Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 37.00 0.45270 $16.75
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 37.00 0.01220 $.45
janderson@ameresco.com, Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $330.66
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
Taxes
For Outages/Emergencies Cali: STATE SALES TAX 605.04 0.0000% $ .00
S ST S8 COUNTY SALES TAX 605.04 0.0000% $.00
CenterPoint i pacy CITY SALES TAX 605.04 0.0000% $.00
Nueces 361-387-2581 PUCA Assessment 592.23 0.1670% $.99
Oncor 888-313-4747 i .
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 592.23 1.9970% $11.83
SharylSad §Olga 3513 Subtotal ~ Taxes $12.82
TNMP 888-866-7456
Total Current Charges
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026 $612.94

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.
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anell YAVl U LUy NVUILE UdtLe. £]3) euzs SUPPO RT
E N E RGY Invoice #: 1987024 - 52848297 Due Date: 3/6/2024

Account #: Current Charges: $2,161.27

Service Period: 12/16/2023 - 1/18/2024

Peak Demand

Shell Energy Solutions Type | Current Read Prior Read Multiplier Usage (kwh}

(kW)
PUCT: 10174 10726705006 A 24,444, 24,169. 60 16,500 62.00
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010
Questions or Comments: Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 16,500.00 0.08417 $1,388.80
Toll-free 877-238-5343 HGAC Fee 16,500.00 0.00045 $7.42
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 17,407.00 0.00096 $16.78
Firm Fuel Supply Service 17,407.00 0.00019 $3.36
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 17,407.02 0.00055 $9.52
Subtotal -- Energy Charges $1,425.88

TDU Delivery Charges
Service Address:

00800 N MAIN ST STE X Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 62.00 4.80490 $297.90
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3053 Meter Charge 1.00 21.30000 $21.30
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 62.00 0.04500 $2.79
Your Reference: Customer Charge 1.00 11.13000 $11.13
Distribution System Charge 62.00 5.12100 $317.50
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 16,500.00 0.00060 $10.59
E-mall: Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 62.00 0.45270 $28.07
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 62.00 0.01220 $.76
janderson@ameresco.com, Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $690.04
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
Taxes
For Outagas/Emargencies Cal: STATE SALES TAX 2,139.68 0.0000% $.00
L ) o . 8 COUNTY SALES TAX 2,139.68 0.0000% $.00
et Ly iasaIas CITY SALES TAX 2,139.68 0.0000% $.00
AT et i PUCA Assessment 2,094.36 0.1670% $3.52
. 888:-313-4747 Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 2,094.36 1.9970% $41.83
Sharyland 800-545-4513 Subtotal — Taxes $45.35
TNMP 888-866-7456 ’
Total Current Charges
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026 $2,161.27

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.
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ENERGY

Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
601 N 13TH ST SHOP
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3015

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was 50.094 per kWh,

Navarro Lounty Invoice vate:  £/>/2uss SU PPO RT

Invoice #: 1987024 - 52848126 Due Date: 3/6/2024
Account #- Current Charges: $258.52

Service Period: 12/16/2023 - 1/18/2024

Peak Demand

Meter Type Current Read Prior Read Multiplier Usage {kWh} PF (kW)

159709697LG 14,275. 13,155.

Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Energy Rate 1,120.00 0.04930 $55.22
HGAC Fee 1,120.00 0.00045 $.50
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 1,179.00 0.00032 $.37
Firm Fuel Supply Service 1,179.00 0.00020 $.24
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 1,179.02 0.00059 $ .69

Subtotal -- Energy Charges $57.02

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 14.00 4.80490 $67.27
Meter Charge 1.00 21.30000 $21.30
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 19.00 0.04500 $ .86
Customer Charge 1.00 11.13000 $11.13
Distribution System Charge 14.00 6.14110 $85.98
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,120.00 0.00060 $.72
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 19.00 0.45270 $8.60
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 19.00 0.01220 $.23
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $196.09
Taxes
STATE SALES TAX 256.23 0.0000% $.00
COUNTY SALES TAX 256.23 0.0000% $.00
CITY SALES TAX 256.23 0.0000% $.00
PUCA Assessment 250.8 0.1670% $.41
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 250.8 1.9970% $5.00
Subtotal -~ Taxes $5.41

Total Current Charges
g $258.52
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ENERGY

Shelil Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
17500 FM 709 N
DAWSON, TX 76639-3314

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial @is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric

service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

vavan v wudiny
Invoice #: 1987024 - 52844112

Account #: (

Service Period: 12/8/2023 - 1/9/2024

Meter Type

158757465LG

HIVUILE Ldie. &f2fcuey

3/6/2024
Current Charges: $132.28

SUPPORT

Due Date:

Peak Demand |

Multiplier (kw)

Current Read Prior Read Usage (kWh) PF

56,853.

Energy Charges

Energy Rate
HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift

Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution System Charge

Customer Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Meter Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX
COUNTY SALES TAX
CITY SALES TAX
PUCA Assessment
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity Unit Price Total
1,400.00 0.04930 $69.02
1,400.00 0.00045 $.63
1,485.00 0.00011 $.17
1,485.00 0.00022 $.33
1,485.02 0.00063 $.93

$71.08

1,400.00 0.00010 $.08
1,400.00 0.00240 $3.38
1,400.00 0.00060 $ .84
1,400.00 0.02130 $29.75
1.00 2.26000 $2.26
1,400.00 0.00010 $.18
1.00 4.61000 $4.61
1,400.00 0.01420 $19.88
$60.98

130.55 0.0000% $.00
130.55 0.0000% $.00
130.55 0.0000% $.00
130.33 0.1670% $.22
$0.22

$132.28
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Sheil Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questlons or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
17500 FM 709 N GRDL 175W
DAWSON, TX 76639-3314

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial @is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

ENERGY

mavanu wuunty

Invoice #: 1987024 - 52844109

Account #

Service Period: 12/8/2023 - 1/9/2024

nvune vdaie. LY ETRAV L]

Due Date: 3/6/2024
Current Charges: $22.39

SUPPORT

Peak Demand

Current Read ! Prior Read Multiplier Usage (kWh) (kw)
10443720004821036_UNME A . 1 140
Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Energy Rate 140.00 0.04930 $6.90
HGAC Fee 140.00 0.00045 $.06
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 149.00 0.00007 $.01
Firm Fuel Supply Service 149.00 0.00022 $.03
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 149.02 0.00060 $.09
Subtotal - Energy Charges $7.09
TDU Delivery Charges
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 140.00 0.00020 $.02
Customer Charge 1.00 1.26000 $1.26
QOutdoor Lighting - Facilities 2.00 6.78000 $13.56
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 140.00 0.00280 $ .40
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 140.00 0.00020 $.03
Subtotaf - TDU Delivery Charges $15.27
Taxes
STATE SALES TAX 22.28 0.0000% $.00
COUNTY SALES TAX 22.28 0.0000% $.00
CITY SALES TAX 22.28 0.0000% $.00
PUCA Assessment 22,25 0.1670% $.03
Subtotal - Taxes $0.03
Total Current Charges
8 $22.39
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Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
17500 FM 703 N GRDL 2
DAWSON, TX 76639-3314

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh,

ENERGY

Na@vanu Loty
Invoice #: 1987024 - 52843924

Account 4. .

Service Period: 12/8/2023 - 1/9/2024

10443720009005422_UNME A

vuRe vaie.

Due Date:

Current Read

Prior Read

PYETRAVITY
3/6/2024
Current Charges: $9.81

SUPPORT

Multiplier Usage (kWh)

40

‘Peak Demand

{kw)

Energy Charges

Energy Rate
HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Uplift

Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Qutdoor Lighting - Facilities

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX
COUNTY SALES TAX
CITY SALES TAX
PUCA Assessment
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

40,00
40.00
43.00
43.00
43.02

40.00

1.00
40.00
40.00

9.77
9.77
9.77
9.76

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00007
0.00022
0.00070

0.00020
1.26000
6.38000
0.00280
0.00020

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%

$.01
$1.26
$6.38
$.11
$.01
$7.77

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.01
$0.01

$9.81
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ENERGY

Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
2810 NE COUNTY ROAD 0080 BLDG PISTL
CORSICANA, TX 75109-5017

Your Reference:

E-mail:
tgillen@®navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:
AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143

Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

navaliu Lwuney

Invoice #: 1987024 - 52842154

IVUILE wdre, &f 2 2L

3/6/2024
Current Charges: $8.22

Due Date:

Account K:'

Service Period: 12/14/2023 - 1/16/2024

Type Current Read Prior Read

184569268LG

SUPPORT

Multiplier

Usage {kWh)

Peak Demand

(kw)

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor
Subtotal - TOU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

15.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
16.02

15.00
1.00
1.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

8.2
8.2
819

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00010
0.00022
0.00062

0.01420
4.61000
2.26000
0.02130
0.00060
0.00240

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%

Total
$.74

$.00
$.00
$.01
$0.76

$.21
$4.61
$2.26
$.32
$.01
$.04
$7.45

$.00
$.00
$.01
$0.01

$8.22
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>nen L TITTVERVIFIT HIVUILT Lawe, af of aue SUPPORT
E N E RGY Invoice #: 1987024 - 52842140 Due Date: 3/6/2024

Account #: Current Charges: $43.89

Service Period: 12/14/2023 - 1/16/2024

Peak Demand

Shell Energy Solutions Type - Current Read Prior Read Multiplier Usage (kWh)

(kw)
PUCT: 10174 178995976LG
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010
Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Questions or Comments:
Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 400.00 0.04930 $19.72
Toll-free 877-238-5343 HGAC Fee 400.00 0.00045 $.18
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 423.00 0.00110 $.47
Firm Fuel Supply Service 423.00 0.00019 $.08
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 423.02 0.00052 $.22
Subtotal — Energy Charges $20.67

TDU Delivery Charges
Service Address:

312 W 2ND AVE BLDG GUN Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 400.00 0.01420 $5.68
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3004 Meter Charge 1.00 4.61000 $4.61
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 400.00 0.00010 $.05
Your Reference: Customer Charge 1.00 2.26000 $2.26
Distribution System Charge 400.00 0.02130 $8.50
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 400.00 0.00060 $.24
E-mail; Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 400.00 0.00240 $.96
tgillen@navarracounty.org, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 400.00 0.00010 $.02
janderson@ameresco.com, Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $22.32
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
Taxes
For Outages/Emergencies Call: STATE SALES TAX 43.41 0.0000% $ .00
i 8773735858 COUNTY SALES TAX 43.41 0.0000% $.00
et g R TR CITY SALES TAX 43.41 0.0000% $.00
Nueces seig8aiat PUCA Assessment a5 0.1670% $.06
Oncor EaRSLRad Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 425 1.9970% $.84
Sharyland . Subtotal - Taxes $0.90
TNMP 888-866-7456
Total Current Charges
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026 $43.89

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.
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Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houstan, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
104 2ND ST GRDL 17SW
BLOOMING GROVE, TX 76626-9780

Your Reference:
€-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

avanw wouiny Invue vare. YRRV SUPPORT

Invoice #: 1987024 - 52838666 Due Date; 3/6/2024
Account #:1 Current Charges: $11.84

Service Period: 12/11/2023 - 1/10/2024

Peak Demand |
(kw)

| Type Current Read Prior Read . Multiplier Usage (kWh)

10443720005082738_UNME

Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Energy Rate 70.00 0.04930 $3.45
HGAC Fee 70.00 0.00045 $.03
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 75.00 0.00007 $.01
Firm Fuel Supply Service 75.00 0.00022 $.02
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 75.02 0.00067 $.05

Subtotal -- Energy Charges $3.56

TDU Delivery Charges

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 70.00 0.00020 $.01
Customer Charge 1.00 1.26000 $1.26
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 6.78000 $6.78
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 70.00 0.00280 $.20
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 70.00 0.00020 $.01
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $8.26
Taxes
STATE SALES TAX 11.79 0.0000% $.00
COUNTY SALES TAX 11.79 0.0000% $.00
CITY SALES TAX 11.79 0.0000% $.00
PUCA Assessment 11.77 0.1670% $.02
Subtotal - Taxes $0.02

Total Current Charges
$11.84
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S B & vavaitu wuuiiy nvoiLe vdie, L1 21 LULY
G5 dnen _ SUPPORT
&,t;‘r Fi-& ENERGY Invoice #: 1987024 - 52838626 Due Date: 3/6/2024

el

Account ¢ Current Charges: $34.65

Service Period: 12/11/2023 - 1/10/2024

Peak Demand

Shell Energy Solutions Type | Current Read Prior Read Multiplier Usage (kWh)

(kW)
PUCT: 10174 14477116316 A 40,977. 40,667. 1 310
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010
Qifestions o Comments: Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 310.00 0.04930 $15.28
Toli-free 877-238-5343 HGAC fee 310.00 0.00045 $.14
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 329.00 0.00013 $.04
Firm Fuel Supply Service 329.00 0.00022 $.07
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 329.02 0.00061 $.20
Subtotal -- Energy Charges $15.73

TDU Delivery Charges
Service Address:

104 2ND ST BARN Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 310.00 0.01420 $4.40
BLOOMING GROVE, TX 76626-9780 Meter Charge 1.00 4.61000 $4.61
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 310.00 0.00010 $.04
Your Reference: Customer Charge 1.00 2.26000 $2.26
Distribution System Charge 310.00 0.02130 $6.59
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 310.00 0.00060 $.19
E-mail: Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 310.00 0.00240 $.75
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 310.00 0.00010 $.02
janderson@ameresco.com, Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $18.86
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
Taxes
For Outages/Emergencies Call: STATE SALES TAX 34.26 0.0000% $ .00
. 5 S COUNTY SALES TAX 3426 0.0000% $.00
" 200-332:7143 CITY SALES TAX 34.26 0.0000% $.00
e i PUCA Assessment 342 0.1670% $.06
Oncor e I Subtotal - Taxes $0.06
Sharyland 800-545-4513 ’
TNMP 888-866-7456

Total Current Charges
8 $34.65
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh,
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b.,‘e" INdVATTU LUy INVOILE Udie: PIETRLLY SUPPORT
E N E RGY Invoice #: 1987024 - 52838360 Due Date: 3/6/2024

Account #. Current Charges: $16.54

Service Period: 12/11/2023 - 1/10/2024

Peak Demand

Shell Energy Solutions Meter Type | Current Read Prior Read Multiplier Usage (kWh)

| (kw)

PUCT: 10174 16233787206 A 5,410. 5,302. 1 108

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Qpesi N ms: Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total

Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 108.00 0.04930 $5.32

Toll-free 877-238-5343 HGAC Fee 108.00 0.00045 $.05

customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service {ECRS) 114.00 0.00011 $.01

Firm Fuel Supply Service 114.00 0.00022 $.03

A Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Uplift 114.02 0.00061 $.07

' Subtotal -- Energy Charges $5.48

TDU Delivery Charges
Service Address:

448 TOWER ST OFC Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 108.00 0.01420 $1.53
FROST, TX 76641-0121 Meter Charge 1.00 4.61000 $4.61
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 108.00 0,00010 $.01
Your Reference: Customer Charge 1.00 2.26000 $2.26
Distribution System Charge 108.00 0.02130 $2.30
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 108.00 0.00060 $.06
E-mail: Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 108.00 0.00240 $.26
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 108.00 0.00010 $.01
janderson@ameresco.com, Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $11.04
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
Taxes
:‘;‘;O”‘a“es/ E'"e'g‘;';;'_e;éi"';s . STATE SALES TAX 16.41 0.0000% $.00
CentarPoint 800-332-7143 COUNTY SALES TAX 16.41 0.0000% $.00
PUCA Assessment 16.39 0.1670% $.02
Nueces 361-387-2581 Subtotal - Taxes $0.02
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513 Total Current Charges
TNMP 888-866-7456 $16.54

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.
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snen

ENERGY

Shelt Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments;

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
205 SE 3RD ST
KERENS, TX 75144-3117

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh,

NdVdIIL LUUNLY nvoice vdie., LIDf 2ULY
Invoice #: 1987024 - 52836950 Due Date: 3/6/2024
Account #: Current Charges: $26.83

Service Period: 12/13/2023 - 1/12/2024

Meter Type Current Read Prior Read

114608325LG 40,550. 40,329.

SUPPORT

Multiplier

Usage (kWh}

Peak Demand
{kw)

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Cantingency Reserve Service {(ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal - Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal ~ Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

221.00
221.00
235.00
235.00
235.02

221.00

1.00
221.00

1.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.00

26.55
26.55
26.55
26.36
26.36

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00010
0.00022
0.00064

0.01420
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00060
0.00240
0.00010

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
0.5810%

Total

$10.90
$.10
$.02
$.05
$.15
$11.22

$3.14
$4.61
$.03
$2.26
$4.70
$.13
$.53
$.01
$15.41

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.05
$.15
$0.20

$26.83
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snell Wavariu Lounity nwoILe wdle,  £/2fLuss SU PPORT
EN ERGY Invoice #: 1987024 - 52836728 Due Date: 3/6/2024

Account # Current Charges: $74.52

Service Perlod: 12/13/2023 - 1/12/2024

Peak Demand

Shell Energy Solutions ; Type Current Read : Prior Read : Multiplier .| Usage (kWh) )

PUCT: 10174 1391099851G 84,412, 83,661. 1 751
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010
i Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Questions or Comments:
Cust Service 832-510-1030 Energy Rate 751.00 0.04930 $37.02
Toll-free 877-238-5343 HGAC Fee 751.00 0.00045 $.34
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 797.00 0.00011 $.08
Firm Fuel Supply Service 797.00 0.00021 $.17
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 797.02 0.00060 $ .48
Subtotal - Energy Charges $38.09

TDU Delivery Charges
Service Address:

907 NW 2ND ST BLDG Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 751.00 0.01420 $10.66
KERENS, TX 75144-2427 Meter Charge 1.00 4.61000 $4.61
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 751.00 0.00010 $.10
Your Reference: Customer Charge 1.00 2.26000 $2.26
Distribution System Charge 751.00 0.02130 $15.96
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 751.00 0.00060 $ .45
E-mail: Distribution Cost Recavery Factor 751.00 0.00240 $1.81
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 751.00 0.00010 $.04
janderson@ameresco.com, Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $35.89
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
Taxes
For Outages/Emergencies Calt: STATE SALES TAX 73.59 0.0000% $.00
LAy TLC COUNTY SALES TAX 73.59 0.0000% $.00
CenterPaint SO0SSZ 1143 CITY SALES TAX 73.59 0.0000% $ .00
Nueces Sehey PUCA Assessment 73.05 0.1670% $.12
kit 888-313-4747 Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 73.05 0.5810% $.42
Sharyland 800:235:4513 Subtotal - Taxes $0.54
TNMP 888-866-7456
Total Current Charges
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026 $74.52

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh,
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ENERGY

Shelt Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
700 S AUSTIN AVE
RICHLAND, TX 76681-4440

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

avanu vuuny HIYUILE vale, [YETRAVYL]

3/6/2024
Current Charges: $115.25

Invoice #: 1987024 - 52827186 Due Date:

Account #*

Service Perlod: 12/2/2023 - 1/3/2024

Meter Current Read

Prior Read

115496496LG

SUPPORT

Multiplier

Usage (kWh)

"7 Peak Demand

(kW)

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal - Energy Charges

TOU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX
COUNTY SALES TAX
CITY SALES TAX
PUCA Assessment
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

1,210.00
1,210.00
1,281.00
1,281.00
1,281.02

1,210.00

1.00
1,210.00

1.00
1,210.00
1,210.00
1,210.00
1,210.00

113.75
113.75
113.75
113.57

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00012
0.00022
0.00062

0.01420
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00060
0.00240
0.00010

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%

Total

$59.65
$.54
$.16
$.28
$ .80
$61.43

$17.18
$4.61
$.16
$2.26
$25.71
$.73
$2.92
$.07
$53.64

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.18
$0.18

$115.28
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ENERGY

Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
6303 COMMERCE DR STE 100
IRVING, TX 75063-6083

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was 50.094 per kWh.

AT RV RVIPTTINY

Invoice #: 1987024 - 52825643

Account #:

Service Period: 12/1/2023 - 1/2/2024

Meter Type
113503267LG

NvORE wale. ey ufcuss
Due Date: 3/6/2024
Current Charges: $5,912.98

SUPPOURT

Current Read Prior Read Multiplier

43,099,

Usage {(kWh}

Peak Demand
(kW)

Energy Charges Quantity
Energy Rate 55,400.00
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Default 58,692.00
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 58,692.01
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 58,692.00
Firm Fuel Supply Service 58,692.00
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Customer Charge 1.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Distribution System Charge 200.00
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 200.00
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 200.00
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 200.00
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor $5,400.00
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 200.00

Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX 5,865.95
DALLAS MTA 5,865.95
CITY SALES TAX 5,865.95
PUCA Assessment 5,741.72
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 5,741.72

Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Unit Price

0.06449
0.00001
0.00064
0.00017
0.00022

11.13000
21.30000
5.12100
0.45270
0.04500
4.80490
0.00060
0.01220

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

Total

$3,572.75
$.63
$37.43
$9.70
$13.06
$3,633.57

$11.13
$21.30
$1,024.21
$90.54
$9.00
$960.97
$35.57
$2.44
$2,155.16

$.00
$.00
$.00
$9.59
$114.66
$124.25

$5,912.98
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Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
601 N 13THSTGRDL 1
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3015

Your Reference:
€-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kwWh.

ivavanu vuuniey

Invoice #: 1987024 - 52820903

Account #: L

nIvURLE Lale, &fof auen

3/6/2024
Current Charges: $42.11

Due Date:

Service Period: 11/27/2023 - 12/26/2023

Type Current Read

Prior Read
10443720004916981_UNME

SUPPORT

Multiplier

Usage (kwWh)

Peak Demand
(kW)

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TOU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal — Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

240.00
240.00
257.00
257.00
257.01

240.00
1.00
3.00

240.00

240.00

41.91
41.91
4191
41.02
41.02

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00010
0.00023
0.00066

0.00020
1.26000
9.04000
0.00230
0.00020

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

Total

$11.83
$.11
$.02
$.06
$.17
$12.19

$.04
$1.26
$27.12
$.56
$.05
$29.03

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.07
$ .82
$0.89

$42.11
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ENERGY

Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:

Cust Service 832-510-1030
Toll-free 877-238-5343
customerservice@ShellEnergy.com

Service Address:
516 N 13TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3008

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Qutages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Explration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.094 per kWh.

1NavdiIlU LUy
Invoice #: 1987024 - 52819031

Account #:

Service Period: 11/29/2023 - 12/28/2023

Type  Current Read
133879874LG 15,590.

TNVOILE Ldits.

Prior Read

15,229.

L1DfLLy
3/6/2024
Current Charges: $40.00

SUPPORT

Multiplier

Usage (kWh}

Peak Demand !
(kW)

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution System Charge

Customer Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning fee

Meter Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

361.00
361.00
383.00
383.00
383.01

361.00
361.00
361.00
361.00

1.00
361.00

1.00
361.00

39.57
39.57
39.57
38.72
38.72

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00013
0.00022
0.00063

0.00010
0.00240
0.00060
0.02130
2.26000
0.00010
4.61000
0.01420

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

Total

$17.80
$.16
$.05
$.09
$.24
$18.34

$.02
$ .87
$.22
$7.67
$2.26
$.05
$4.61
$5.13
$20.83

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.06
$.77
$0.83

$40.00
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